DISC BRAKE MY 2020
 ACCESSORIES
AC18-DBADR6
Adapter kit 140 to 160mm for rear caliper+2 fixing screws
DC12-RE2B  - CLAMP FOR Ø 32 mm
DC12-RE5B  - CLAMP FOR Ø 35 mm
FD-SR001EPS - STIFFNESS INCREASER
FD-SR003 - CHAIN GUARD (Brazed on or  Clamp)

________  Compulsory
                              Optional
LEGENDA
Standard configuration L / R
UK configuration R / L
©CAMPAGNOLO S.R.L. - REV.04_07_2019
SOLUTION 1
AC16-HOBCEPS
SOLUTION 2
AC16-HOSP27
or
AC16-HOSP32 V4 INTERFACE UNIT
IF19-12EPS
V4 POWER UNIT 12s
PU19-12EPS
 AC18-DBSC19  (19 mm)
 frame 10 -14 mm
 AC18-DBSC24  (24 mm)
 frame 15-19 mm
 AC18-DBSC29  (29 mm)
 frame 20-24 mm
 AC18-DBSC34  (34 mm)
 frame 25-29 mm
AC18-DBSC39  (39 mm)
frame 30-34 mm
AC18-DBSC44  (44 mm)
frame 35-39 mm
COUPLE OF REAR SCREWS*
*for each rear caliper order
one code of screws